PRODUCT SHEET
LED-Strips 28,8W/m
Art. no: SC-EPD2835-2700-3-24
LED-Strips 28,8W/m
SPECIFICATIONS
CCT (Color Temperature): 2700K
CRI / Ra: 90
Color Code: 927
Lumen Output [lm/ m]: 2160lm/m
Efficiacy [lm/ W]: 75lm/w
MacAdam (SDCM): 3
Beam Angle: 120
LED pr. meter: 120
System Voltage [V]: 24VDC
System Power [W/m]: 28,8
Dimming: Depending on Driver
Mounting: Adhesive tape
Heat sink needed: Yes
Connection: Cable 2m
Cuttable [mm]: 50mm
Max. length [m]: 3m
Ingress Protection: IP64
Length: 3000mm
Width: 10mm
Weight: 0,15mm
Highly efficient LED strip with 28,8W.
Length 3 meter, cuttable every 5th cm.
See accessories for recommended driver and profile.
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1